BELGISCHE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 11-14 JAAR

Je 2024

N—"" CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE 11-14 ANS
Programmanr./Epreuve 18 Jongens/Gargons, 200m schoolslag/Brasse 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 9:18 Startlijst

TL-CB-CAT-WEL/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 3:15.10 - 25m: 3:11.10; 14 50m: 3:12.10 - 25m: 3:08.10

Age/Ift
Serie/Série 1 van 14
3 DE DECKER, Tibe BEL 11 MEGA 3:14.88
4 GARCIA, Thomas ITA 11 CNSW 3:13.91
5 CLAES, Pepijn BEL 11 DBT 3:14.30
Serie/Série 2 van 14
1 PAKER, Eren TUR 11 CNSW 3:13.30
2 FAUCHE, Emile BEL 10 BOUST 3:11.96
3 KOTHONIDIS, Alexandre BEL 10 BOUST 3:11.77
4 JANSSEN, Tibo BEL 11 DMB 3:10.77
5 MEREMANS, Mathys BEL 10 LAQUA 3:11.57
6 GUENDQUZ, Anas BEL 10 KVZP 3:11.86
7 VAN HOEY BILLIET, R. BEL 11 STW 3:12.69
Serie/Série 3 van 14
1 QUARTIER, Matisse BEL 11 ROSC 3:10.57
2 JANSSEN, Thibe BEL 11 DBT 3:09.99
3 FONTAINE, Mathis BEL 10 ENLN 3:09.48
4 HALLET, Brent BEL 11 STz 3:09.41
5 VAN CAMPFORT, Nicolas BEL 10 BRABO 3:09.45
6 ROBBA, Enrico ITA 11 CNSW 3:09.48
7 DE PEYPER, Mats BEL 11 ZIOS 3:10.50
8 VAN DEN BERG, Jasper NED 10 PzC 3:10.72
Serie/Série 4 van 14
1 GREGOIRE, Francesco BEL 11 LSC 3:09.26
2 MERTENS, Gerben BEL 11 ZVL 3:08.75
3 DELATTRE, Shain BEL 10 ENLN 3:08.08
4 LATTE, Brent BEL 10 KwzC 3:07.79
5 BAS, Matteo BEL 10 STW 3:07.99
6 BETTENS, Lucas BEL 10 ZOLA 3:08.49
7 HOOGHE, Mauro BEL 11 ISWIM 3:09.03
8 KERGUIDUFF, Tristan GBR 11 WN 3:09.34
Serie/Série 5 van 14
1 PAZMANY, Andreas BEL 10 BRABO 3:07.54
2 VAN DE WINKEL, Milan BEL 10 AZL 3:07.04
3 EVENS, Vince BEL 11 DMB 3:06.86
4 EL BOUSTANE, Dawood BEL 10 MOSAN 3:06.62
5 BOBEV, Boyan BEL 10 LAQUA 3:06.62
6 FRANCOTTE, Benjamin BEL 11 RBP 3:06.89
7 OFFECIERS, Harry BEL 10 BRABO 3:07.41
8 LEMMENS, Noah BEL 10 AzZV 3:07.76
Serie/Série 6 van 14
1 VERBRUGGEN, Mats BEL 11 KAZS 3:06.14
2 HEUNINCK, Miel BEL 10 ZIOS 3:05.93
3 BOEHM, Lennart GER 10 CNSW 3:05.45
4 ESLAMI, Sam BEL 10 WN 3:05.18
5 SERVRANCKX, Senne BEL 10 DMB 3:05.25
6 DAEMEN, Juul BEL 10 DMB 3:05.66
7 GYPEN, Thomas BEL 10 ZCT 3:06.03

8 PAUWELS, Millau BEL 11 ISWIM 3:06.18



Se

N

Programmanr./Epreuve 18, Jongens/Gar¢ons, 200m schoolslag/Brasse

Serie/Série 7 van 14

1 ESTUR, Hielke

2 ROOSEN, Thomas

3 LIANG, William

4 VERHULST, Meindert
5 TIELEN, Sander

6 HUYGHEBAERT, Jules
7 BALCAEN, Sander

8 LIEVENS, Tiebe

Serie/Série 8 van 14

1 EL BOUJADDAYNI, Daoud
2 SLOOTMAEKERS, Matteo
3 THEUWIS, Tijl

4 WOLFS, guillaume

5 STABEL, Jasper

6 DE COCK, Matz

7 ROOMAN, Egon

8 JANSSENS, Talle

Serie/Série 9 van 14

1 FRAUENKRON, Luca

2 FREDERIX, Lou

3 VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loic
4 SONUMUT, Arman

5 WIJSGEER, Viktor

6 SPIRITUS, Simon

7 DE CLERCK, Emiel

8 CHERON, Théo

Serie/Série 10 van 14

1 COENE, Xander

2 DINICESCU, Damian
3 CHERRETTE, Balder
4 VANDERBEKE, Louis
5 EL YOUSFI, llyes

6 PIETTE, Morgan

7 VRANKEN, Barend

8 DE WITTE, Leo

Serie/Série 11 van 14

1 DHAENE, Niels

2 JACOB, Qingkun

3 WALTNIEL, Nand

4 KEUSTERMANS, Lard

5 CONROTTE, Jehan

6 VERVLOESSEM, Frits

7 VANSTECHELMAN, Lucas
8 DE COCK, Emiel

Serie/Série 12 van 14

1 DAVID, Alan

2 MASAITIS, Mantas

3 CHAU, Duarte

4 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, R.
5 FALZONE, Raphaél

6 TACQ, Nathan

7 VANCAYZEELE, Thibau
8 DE CRAENE, Matthis

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BELGISCHE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 11-14 JAAR

2024

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE 11-14 ANS

10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11

10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10

10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10

10
10

11
10
11
10
10

BRABO
BRABO
LAQUA
AZL
DMB
UZKZ
UZKZ
FIRST

TSZ
LAQUA
ZDKB
PERRON
KST
AZL
LAQUA
WST

SSSV
DBT
FIRST
SCzZ
ZVL
TRUST
AZL
MHN

SOS
CC™m
AST
ROSC
ONS
PERRON
DMB
KAZS

UzZKZ
ZVL
ZIoS
HOZT
CNB
ZCT
DDAT
STA

PERRON

AQUABLA
ENW
PERRON
ENLN

TIME

FIRST
FIRST

3:04.89
3:04.36
3:04.25
3:04.14
3:04.21
3:04.25
3:04.46
3:05.17

3:03.97
3:03.63
3:03.34
3:02.86
3:02.87
3:03.62
3:03.88
3:04.04

3:02.39
3:01.37
3:00.66
2:59.83
3:00.59
3:00.78
3:02.37
3:02.63

2:59.33
2:58.97
2:58.33
2:58.16
2:58.30
2:58.74
2:59.02
2:59.47

2:58.04
2:57.59
2:55.39
2:54.25
2:54.55
2:57.40
2:57.93
2:58.13

2:54.04
2:53.49
2:52.21
2:51.42
2:51.71
2:52.83
2:53.83
2:54.07




Se

N

Programmanr./Epreuve 18, Jongens/Gar¢ons, 200m schoolslag/Brasse

Serie/Série 13 van 14

1 MPITZILIS, llias

2 SCIACCA, Leandro

3 DE VALCK, Thibault

4 EMARA, Nael

5 BAKX, Warre

6 VANGROOTLOON, Jef
7 GARREYN, Bent

8 COPPENS, Quinten

Serie/Série 14 van 14

1 HOES, Tom Alexander

2 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre
3 VAN HOOF, Cobe

4 EVERSONAS, Jonas

5 VAN TRICHT, Finn

6 WATTIAUX, Thomas

7 VOS, Sem

8 METTEN, Vince
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